
E DIV:COMM NW COR BLOCK 275 FOR 
100.28 FT, S 103.23 FT, W 97.73 
FT TO POB. 

JOHNSON MALLORY GRACE M
528 SE SAINT JOHNS ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13303-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/18/2016 DF 0.23 9,687 0 0 9,687

STANDARD
1

98,852
1,000
9,687

109,539
42,881
66,658

HX HB 41,658
25,000

109,539
0

109,539

1207/2670 1/10/2011 WD Q I 01 79,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUNE E O'STEEN

GRACE M MALLORY

0712/0769 3/07/1990 WD Q I 33,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARKHAM

JUNE O'STEEN
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000043849 Roof Replacement 8,100 03/07/2022

2012HX Base Yr

528 SE SAINT JOHNS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,176 115.4640 129.32 152,080 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 90,783

FCP 228 25 57 4,791

FOP 54 30 16 1,345

FST 42 55 23 1,933

1,404 1,176 98,852

BAS= W47 FST= W7 S6 E7 N6$ S6 FCP= W7 S19 E12 N19 W5$ E5S19
FOP= S3 E18 N3 W18$ E42 N25$.

BAS

47

6

5

19

42

25

FST

7

6

7

6

FCP

7

19

12

19

5

FOP3

18

318

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-399.00 103.00 10,197.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 9,687


